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SERVED FROM 6H30 - TTHOO

BREAKFAST BUFFET

EVERYONE LOVES A GREAT HOTEL BREAKFAST BUFFET, IMMERSE YOURSELF IN A
CULINARY VOYAGE FEATURING A FUSION OF LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS!
CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 12

RED SHAKSHUKA

EGGS POACHED IN NORTH AFRICAN SPICY TOMATO BASE SAUCE WITH OLIVES, PEPPER,
DEEP FRIEND MINI POTATO CUBES, CUCUMBER SALAD, HUMMUS & FLAT BREAD

CLASSIC SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT

CREAMY HOLLANDAISE, POACHED EGGS, BEETROOT, CURED NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON,
CREME FRAICHE, RED ONION, CAPERS & OLIVES. SERVED ON TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN

4 CHEESE OMELETTE

CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, FETA, TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE & GRILLED
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST

REAL MAKOYA BREAKFAST

2 EGGS, 150G RUMP,BOEREWORS, BACON, TOMATO RELISH, CHIPS
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST

FILLED BREAKFAST PANINI

FOLDED CHIVES EGGS, TOMATO SALSA, CREME FRAICHE, HOMEMADE MAYO,
MINI POTATO CUBES & BACON BITS. SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD

QUICK STICKS BREAKFAST

TWO EGGS, BACON TOAST, THIN BOEREWORS, GRILLED TOMATO
SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST

225pp

95pp
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150

70

180

80

80






BREAD BAR

FLAT BREAD
SOURDOUGH | RYE | WHITE | BROWN | CIABATTA

HEALTHY VIBES

GRANOLA BOWL (V)
SEASONAL FRUIT, GREEK YOGHURT, HOMEMADE GRANOLA AND BERRY COMPOTE

AVO DUKKAH TOAST (V)
AVOCADO, HUMMUS, DANHIA PASTE, ROASTED CHERRY TOMATO & MOZZARELLA CHEESE

MUSHROOM TOAST (V)

SAUTEED BUTTER THYME MUSHROOMS ON TOAST TOPPED WITH FETA,
POACHED EGG & ROCKET

SWEET TOOTH BREKKIE

CRUMPETS
MAPLE SYRUP, STRAWBERRIES, BUTTER, NUT BRITTLE AND CHANTILLY CREAM

FRENCH TOAST

CINNAMON SUGAR, MAPLE SYRUP, CHANTILLY CREAM
ADD BACON

15

65

70

65

70

55

25






SERVED WITH CHIPS OR GREEN SALAD FROM 11HOO

CAPRESE TOASTED SANDWICH (V)
FRESH PLUM TOMATO SLICES, MOZZARELLA & BASIL PESTO

BACON, EGG & CHEESE PANINI

NEW YORK STYLE MINI SUB-FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR CHEESE,
CREAM CHEESE & CRISPY BACON

PAN TOASTED CHICKEN MAYO
PULLED GRILLED CHICKEN, HOMEMADE MAYO, DICED TOMATO & ONION

CLUB SANDWICH

STREAKY BACON, GRILLED CHICKEN, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO CHUTNEY & FRESH GREENS

THE ULTIMATE SMASH BURGER 200G

BEEF WAYGU PATTIE, SHREDDED LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, MAYO
ADD: CHEDDAR | MOZZARELLA | FRIED EGG

ADD: SMOKED BACO | AVOCADO

ADD: MUSHROOM | PEPPER | MONKEY GLAND | PERI-PERI | ROASTED GARLIC

JALEPENO CHEESE AVALANCHE BURGER

2 WAYGU BEEF PATTIES, SLICE JALAPENO, PICKLES, SLICED JAM TOMATO,
SMOTHERED IN CHEESE SAUCE

PERI-PERI CHICKEN PREGO

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST BASTED IN OUR HOMEMADE PREGO SAUCE,
TOPPED WITH SLICED JAM TOMATO & RED ONION

BEEF BRISKET PREGO

PULLED BEEF COOKED IN OUR HOMEMADE PREGO SAUCE, CARAMELISED ONION,
TOMATO RELISH & GREENS

NEW YORKER HOTDOG
MUSTARD, KETCHUP, CARAMELISED ONION

BEST OF LOCAL HOTDOG
BOEREWORS, GRILLED ONIONS AND ALL GOLD TOMATO SAUCE

60

95

65

100

140

15 EACH
25 EACH
30 EACH

180

20

130

70

20



STARTERS

CHICKEN LIVERS PERI-PERI 60
CHICKEN LIVERS PREPARED IN A CREAMY PERI-PERI SAUCED SERVED WITH TOASTED BREAD

CHARCOAL CHICKEN WINGS 70

5 FLAMED GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS PREPARED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PERI-PERI, BBQ
OR LEMON & HERB BASTING SERVED WITH SMOKED PAPRIKA MAYO & PAP DISCS

BEEF SHORT RIBS RASHES 100
STICKY BBG BEEF RASHES SERVED WITH MINI MUSTARD POTATO SALAD

CALAMARI 90
DEEP FRIED, SERVED WITH MINI FRESH CITRUS SALAD AND REMOULADE

PRAWNS 100

COOKED IN BUTTER, GARLIC, CORIANDER & CHILLI
SERVED WITH DIPPING BREAD

VEGETARIAN PLATTER (made for sharing) 120

CRUMBED OR GRILLED HALLOUMI, VEGETABLE CRUDITES, MARINATED OLIVES, DEEP
AUBERGINE DISCS, HUMMUS, TZATZIKI, GARLIC AOLI, TOMATO CHUTNEY & FLATBREADS

PEOPLE WHO LOVE TO EAT ARE ALWAYS

THE BEST PEOPLE.
- JULIA CHILD







MEDITERRANEAN PASTA SALAD (V)

PENNE PASTA, CHILLI & HERB OIL, OLIVES, CHERRY TOMATO, FETA, CUCUMBER,
CHICKPEAS, BABY SPINACH

GRILLED STEAK COB
GRILLED 200G STEAK STRIPS, MUSTARD AND PAPRIKA DRESSING, GEM, SALSA, AVO

CHICKEN CAESAR
GEM LETTUCE, PARMESAN, ANCHOVY MAYO, CRISPY BACON, SOFT BOILED EGG

PANCETTA, FIGS & MOZARELLA

ROCKET, WATERCRESS, FRESH FIGS, PANCETTA, TOPPED WITH MOZARELLA BALLS
DRIZZLED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE & OLIVE OIL

CHOOSE BETWEEN SPAGHETTI OR PENNE

PASTA & MEATBALLS

CHEESE-STUFFED BEEF MEATBALLS, COOKED IN OUR HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE
TOPPED WITH PARMESAN & BASIL

ALFREDO

SMOKED BACON, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, CREAM, BLACK PEPPER
ADD: GRILLED CHICKEN

CALAMARI & PRAWN PASTA

SPICY TOMATO SAUCE, GARLIC, WITH A DASH OF CREAM & TOPPED WITH CORIANDER

PUTTANESCA PASTA
AROMATIC TOMATO BASED PASTA WITH OLIVES, BASIL & PARMESAN

110

150

140

140

150

150

35

160

95



SIGNATURE GRILLS

WOOD FIRE GRILL AND BRICK OVEN WITH A CHOICE OF SIDE

GRILLED 1/2 CHICKEN
BASTED IN YOUR CHOICE OF PERI-PERI, BBQ OR LEMON & HERB

FILLET 200G
THE SOFTEST OF CUTS

SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)
PULL APART SMOKEY BBQ BRISKET

RUMP STEAK 300G
GRASS FED

SIRLOIN 300G
AGED 28 DAYS

T-BONE 500G
SIRLOIN AND FILLET ON THE BONE

BEEF RIBS 500G (SUBIJECT TO AVAILABILITY)
BBQ BRAISED & FINISHED ON A CHARCOAL GRILL

SIDES

CHOOSE A SIDE OR ADD AN EXTRA

CHIPS | SAVOURY RICE | PAP & SAUCE | GARLIC MASH POTATO | GREEN SALAD | FLAME
ROASTED CORN ON THE COB | SEASONAL ROAST VEG | COLESLAW | MUSTARD POTATO SALAD

SAUCES

ADD ANY OF OUR HOMEMADE SAUCES TO YOUR FAVOURITE GRILL
MUSHROOM | PEPPER | CHEESE | PERI-PERI | HOLLAINDAISE | ROASTED GARLIC

150

210

135

165

165

195

220

40

30






SEAFOOD

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF SIDE

CATCH OF THE DAY FISH 250G

130
HAKE FILLET BATTERED OR ROASTED IN THE BRICK OVEN

SEAFOOD PLATTER 310
8 QUEEN PRAWNS, FRIED OR GRILLED CALAMARI, HAKE FILLET & LEMON, GARLIC BUTTER

MEAT LOVERS DUO 370
SHORTRIB, BOEREWORS, BEEF BRISKET, RIBS & PICKLES

SERVED WITH COLESLAW OR POTATO SALAD & ONE SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE

CHICKEN DELIGHT 280

CHICKEN WINGS, PERI-PERI CHICKEN PIECES, CHICKEN KEBABS
SERVED WITH FRIES & CORN

9 9 ONE CANNOT THINK WELL, LOVE WELL,

SLEEP WELL, IF ONE HAS NOT DINED WELL
- VIRGINIA WOOLF




CURRIES & STEWS

SERVED WITH RICE OR PAP

BEEF STEW
HEARTY SLOW COOKED BEEF CUBES COOKED WITH RED WINE, WITH SEASONAL VEG

LAMB CURRY

RICH TOMATO BASED CURRY, TOPPED WITH YOGHURT RAITA
SERVED WITH ROTI

CHICKEN AND PRAWN CURRY
CHEF'S SECRET RECIPE, SERVED WITH SAMBALS & ROTI

CHICKEN, SEAFOOD & CHORIZO PAELLA

SOUTH AFRICAN INTERPRETATION, COOKED WITH PARBOILED RICE IN A SPICY TOMATO
BASE TOPPED WITH TOMATO & ONION SALSA

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE CAKE OF THE DAY

SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM
ADD: ADDITIONAL SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

DECADENT MINI DESSERT SELECTION
ASKYOUR WAITER

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM
SERVED WITH FUDGE SAUCE, BERRY SAUCE OR CHOCOLATE SAUCE

FUDGE HAZELNUT BROWNIE
SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

AMARULA MALVA PUDDING
SERVED WITH FROZEN CUSTARD

CHEESE BOARD
SELECTION OF CHEESES, CURED MEATS, FRUITS & SERVED WITH PRESERVE

180

210

180

185

80

10 EACH

50

40

50

50

125






WOOD - FIRED PIZZAS

ALL PIZZAS AVAILABLE FROM 12HOO UNTIL 22HOO

CLASSIC

MARGHERITA (V)
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL, HERB OIL

REGINA
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, HAM & MUSHROOM

HAWAIIAN
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, HAM, PINEAPPLE

MIGHTY MEAT
MOZZARELLA, MINCE, STEAK, PEPPERONI, BACON

THREE CHEESE PIZZA
MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, FETA, CHEESE DRIZZLED WITH HERB OIL

100

135

130

195

125



SIGNATURE PIZZAS

POPEYE (V) 140
MOZZARELLA, SPINACH & FETA. THAT SIMPLE. THAT DELICIOUS

PINEAPPLE BELONGS ON PIZZA 155
MOZZARELLA, CAJUN CHICKEN, ROASTED PINEAPPLE AND MIXED PEPPERS

IT TASTES LIKE BBQ CHICKEN 165
MOZZARELLA, SHREDDED BBQ CHICKEN, BACON, PEPPERDEWS & RED ONION

AL PAPI 165

MOZZARELLA, GROUND BEEF, SLICED JALAPENO, MIXED PEPPERS, OLIVES, AVO & TOPPED
WITH CORIANDER

Ad

160
MOZZERELLA, PEPPERONI, CHORIZO, CHERRY TOMATOES , FRESH ORICANUM
BEEF ON POLE 170
MOZZARELLA, BEEF STRIPS, CARAMELISED ONION, GOATS CHEESE & HERB OIL
CAPRE - CACHICKEN 165
CHICKEN STRIPS, CHERRY TOMATO, BASIL PESTO, FETA
GEM OF THE OCEAN
MOZZARELLA, PRAWN & CALAMARI, OLIVES, BELL PEPPERS & RED ONION 200

9 9 ONE SHOULD LIVE TO EAT, NOT JUST EAT TO LIVE

- UNKNOWN




