



+27(0)64 886 7597



theblyde.dine@minthotels.co.za







SIGNATURE BREAKFASTS

SERVED FROM 6H30 - 11H00

BREAKFAST BUFFET	225pp
EVERYONE LOVES A GREAT HOTEL BREAKFAST BUFFET, IMMERSE YOURSELF IN A CULINARY VOYAGE FEATURING A FUSION OF LOCAL AND INTERNATIONAL FLAVORS!	
CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 12	95pp
RED SHAKSHUKA	130
EGGS POACHED IN NORTH AFRICAN SPICY TOMATO BASE SAUCE WITH OLIVES, PEPPER, DEEP FRIEND MINI POTATO CUBES, CUCUMBER SALAD, HUMMUS & FLAT BREAD	130
CLASSIC SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT	150
CREAMY HOLLANDAISE, POACHED EGGS, BEETROOT, CURED NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALM CREME FRAICHE, RED ONION, CAPERS & OLIVES. SERVED ON TOASTED ENGLISH MUFFIN	N,
4 CHEESE OMELETTE	70
CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, FETA, TOPPED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE & GRILLED SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST	
REAL MAKOYA BREAKFAST	180
2 EGGS, 150G RUMP,BOEREWORS, BACON, TOMATO RELISH, CHIPS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST	100
FILLED BREAKFAST PANINI	80
FOLDED CHIVES EGGS, TOMATO SALSA, CREME FRAICHE, HOMEMADE MAYO, MINI POTATO CUBES & BACON BITS. SERVED WITH CHOICE OF CHIPS OR SIDE SALAD	80
QUICK STICKS BREAKFAST	80
TWO EGGS, BACON TOAST, THIN BOEREWORS, GRILLED TOMATO SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TOAST	



BREAD BAR

FLAT BREAD SOURDOUGH RYE WHITE BROWN CIABATTA	15
300KD00011 KTE WITTE BROWN CIADATTA	
HEALTHY VIBES	
HEALIHY VIDES	
GRANOLA BOWL (V)	65
SEASONAL FRUIT, GREEK YOGHURT, HOMEMADE GRANOLA AND BERRY COMPOTE	
AVO DUKKAH TOAST (V)	70
AVOCADO, HUMMUS, DANHIA PASTE, ROASTED CHERRY TOMATO & MOZZARELLA CHEESE	
MUSHROOM TOAST (V)	65
SAUTEED BUTTER THYME MUSHROOMS ON TOAST TOPPED WITH FETA, POACHED EGG & ROCKET	05
CWEET TOOTH DDEWVIE	
SWEET TOOTH BREKKIE	
CRUMPETS	70
MAPLE SYRUP, STRAWBERRIES, BUTTER, NUT BRITTLE AND CHANTILLY CREAM	
FRENCH TOAST	55
CINNAMON SUGAR, MAPLE SYRUP, CHANTILLY CREAM ADD BACON	25



LIGHT MEALS

SERVED WITH CHIPS OR GREEN SALAD FROM 11H00

CAPRESE TOASTED SANDWICH (V) FRESH PLUM TOMATO SLICES, MOZZARELLA & BASIL PESTO	60
BACON, EGG & CHEESE PANINI NEW YORK STYLE MINI SUB-FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR CHEESE, CREAM CHEESE & CRISPY BACON	95
PAN TOASTED CHICKEN MAYO PULLED GRILLED CHICKEN, HOMEMADE MAYO, DICED TOMATO & ONION	65
CLUB SANDWICH STREAKY BACON, GRILLED CHICKEN, MOZZARELLA, TOMATO CHUTNEY & FRESH GREENS	100
THE ULTIMATE SMASH BURGER 200G BEEF WAYGU PATTIE, SHREDDED LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, MAYO ADD: CHEDDAR MOZZARELLA FRIED EGG ADD: SMOKED BACO AVOCADO ADD: MUSHROOM PEPPER MONKEY GLAND PERI-PERI ROASTED GARLIC	140 15 EACH 25 EACH 30 EACH
JALEPENO CHEESE AVALANCHE BURGER 2 WAYGU BEEF PATTIES, SLICE JALAPENO, PICKLES, SLICED JAM TOMATO, SMOTHERED IN CHEESE SAUCE	180
PERI-PERI CHICKEN PREGO GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST BASTED IN OUR HOMEMADE PREGO SAUCE, TOPPED WITH SLICED JAM TOMATO & RED ONION	90
BEEF BRISKET PREGO PULLED BEEF COOKED IN OUR HOMEMADE PREGO SAUCE, CARAMELISED ONION, TOMATO RELISH & GREENS	130
NEW YORKER HOTDOG MUSTARD, KETCHUP, CARAMELISED ONION	70
BEST OF LOCAL HOTDOG BOEREWORS, GRILLED ONIONS AND ALL GOLD TOMATO SAUCE	90

STARTERS

CHICKEN LIVERS PERI-PERI	60
CHICKEN LIVERS PREPARED IN A CREAMY PERI-PERI SAUCED SERVED WITH TOASTED BREAD	
CHARCOAL CHICKEN WINGS	70
5 FLAMED GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS PREPARED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PERI-PERI, BBQ OR LEMON & HERB BASTING SERVED WITH SMOKED PAPRIKA MAYO & PAP DISCS	
BEEF SHORT RIBS RASHES	100
STICKY BBG BEEF RASHES SERVED WITH MINI MUSTARD POTATO SALAD	
CALAMARI	90
DEEP FRIED, SERVED WITH MINI FRESH CITRUS SALAD AND REMOULADE	
PRAWNS	100
COOKED IN BUTTER, GARLIC, CORIANDER & CHILLI SERVED WITH DIPPING BREAD	
VEGETARIAN PLATTER (made for sharing)	120
CRUMBED OR GRILLED HALLOUMI, VEGETABLE CRUDITES, MARINATED OLIVES, DEEP AUBERGINE DISCS, HUMMUS, TZATZIKI, GARLIC AOLI, TOMATO CHUTNEY & FLATBREADS	



PEOPLE WHO LOVE TO EAT ARE ALWAYS THE BEST PEOPLE.



SALADS

MEDITERRANEAN PASTA SALAD (V) PENNE PASTA, CHILLI & HERB OIL, OLIVES, CHERRY TOMATO, FETA, CUCUMBER, CHICKPEAS, BABY SPINACH	110
GRILLED STEAK COB GRILLED 200G STEAK STRIPS, MUSTARD AND PAPRIKA DRESSING, GEM, SALSA, AVO	150
CHICKEN CAESAR GEM LETTUCE, PARMESAN, ANCHOVY MAYO, CRISPY BACON, SOFT BOILED EGG PANCETTA, FIGS & MOZARELLA ROCKET, WATERCRESS, FRESH FIGS, PANCETTA, TOPPED WITH MOZARELLA BALLS DRIZZLED WITH BALSAMIC GLAZE & OLIVE OIL	140 140
PASTAS CHOOSE BETWEEN SPAGHETTI OR PENNE	
PASTA & MEATBALLS CHEESE-STUFFED BEEF MEATBALLS, COOKED IN OUR HOMEMADE TOMATO SAUCE TOPPED WITH PARMESAN & BASIL	150
ALFREDO SMOKED BACON, PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM, CREAM, BLACK PEPPER ADD: GRILLED CHICKEN	150
CALAMARI & PRAWN PASTA SPICY TOMATO SAUCE, GARLIC, WITH A DASH OF CREAM & TOPPED WITH CORIANDER	160
PUTTANESCA PASTA AROMATIC TOMATO BASED PASTA WITH OLIVES, BASIL & PARMESAN	95

SIGNATURE GRILLS

WOOD FIRE GRILL AND BRICK OVEN WITH A CHOICE OF SIDE

GRILLED 1/2 CHICKEN BASTED IN YOUR CHOICE OF PERI-PERI, BBQ OR LEMON & HERB	150
FILLET 200G THE SOFTEST OF CUTS	210
SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY) PULL APART SMOKEY BBQ BRISKET	135
RUMP STEAK 300G GRASS FED	165
SIRLOIN 300G AGED 28 DAYS	165
T-BONE 500G SIRLOIN AND FILLET ON THE BONE	195
BEEF RIBS 500G (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY) BBQ BRAISED & FINISHED ON A CHARCOAL GRILL	220
CHOOSE A SIDE OR ADD AN EXTRA CHIPS SAVOURY RICE PAP & SAUCE GARLIC MASH POTATO GREEN SALAD FLAME ROASTED CORN ON THE COB SEASONAL ROAST VEG COLESLAW MUSTARD POTATO SALAD	40
SAUCES ADD ANY OF OUR HOMEMADE SAUCES TO YOUR FAVOURITE GRILL MUSHROOM PEPPER CHEESE PERI-PERI HOLLAINDAISE ROASTED GARLIC	30



SEAFOOD

MEAT LOVERS DUO

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF SIDE

CATCH OF THE DAY FISH 250G

HAKE FILLET BATTERED OR ROASTED IN THE BRICK OVEN	150
SEAFOOD PLATTER 8 QUEEN PRAWNS, FRIED OR GRILLED CALAMARI, HAKE FILLET & LEMON, GARLIC BUTTER	310
PLATTERS	

CHICKEN DELIGHT 280

CHICKEN WINGS, PERI-PERI CHICKEN PIECES, CHICKEN KEBABS SERVED WITH FRIES & CORN

SERVED WITH COLESLAW OR POTATO SALAD & ONE SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE

SHORTRIB, BOEREWORS, BEEF BRISKET, RIBS & PICKLES



ONE CANNOT THINK WELL, LOVE WELL, SLEEP WELL, IF ONE HAS NOT DINED WELL

- VIRGINIA WOOLF

170

370

CURRIES & STEWS

SERVED WITH RICE OR PAP

BEEF STEW HEARTY SLOW COOKED BEEF CUBES COOKED WITH RED WINE, WITH SEASONAL VEG	180
LAMB CURRY RICH TOMATO BASED CURRY, TOPPED WITH YOGHURT RAITA SERVED WITH ROTI	210
CHICKEN AND PRAWN CURRY CHEF'S SECRET RECIPE, SERVED WITH SAMBALS & ROTI	180
CHICKEN, SEAFOOD & CHORIZO PAELLA SOUTH AFRICAN INTERPRETATION, COOKED WITH PARBOILED RICE IN A SPICY TOMATO BASE TOPPED WITH TOMATO & ONION SALSA	185
DESSERTS	
HOMEMADE CAKE OF THE DAY SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM ADD: ADDITIONAL SCOOP OF ICE CREAM	80 10 EACH
DECADENT MINI DESSERT SELECTION ASK YOUR WAITER	50
HOMEMADE ICE CREAM SERVED WITH FUDGE SAUCE, BERRY SAUCE OR CHOCOLATE SAUCE	40
FUDGE HAZELNUT BROWNIE SERVED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM	50
AMARULA MALVA PUDDING SERVED WITH FROZEN CUSTARD	50
CHEESE BOARD SELECTION OF CHEESES, CURED MEATS, FRUITS & SERVED WITH PRESERVE	125



WOOD - FIRED PIZZAS

ALL PIZZAS AVAILABLE FROM 12H00 UNTIL 22H00

CLASSIC

MARGHERITA (V) MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, BASIL, HERB OIL	100
REGINA MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, HAM & MUSHROOM	135
HAWAIIAN MOZZARELLA, TOMATO, HAM, PINEAPPLE	130
MIGHTY MEAT MOZZARELLA, MINCE, STEAK, PEPPERONI, BACON	195
THREE CHEESE PIZZA MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, FETA, CHEESE DRIZZLED WITH HERB OIL	125

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

POPEYE (V)	140
MOZZARELLA, SPINACH & FETA. THAT SIMPLE. THAT DELICIOUS	
PINEAPPLE BELONGS ON PIZZA	155
MOZZARELLA, CAJUN CHICKEN, ROASTED PINEAPPLE AND MIXED PEPPERS	
IT TASTES LIKE BBQ CHICKEN MOZZARELLA, SHREDDED BBQ CHICKEN, BACON, PEPPERDEWS & RED ONION	165
AL PAPI MOZZARELLA, GROUND BEEF, SLICED JALAPENO, MIXED PEPPERS, OLIVES, AVO & TOPPED WITH CORIANDER	165
AJ MOZZERELLA, PEPPERONI, CHORIZO, CHERRY TOMATOES, FRESH ORIGANUM	160
BEEF ON POLE MOZZARELLA, BEEF STRIPS, CARAMELISED ONION, GOATS CHEESE & HERB OIL	170
CAPRE - CACHICKEN	165
CHICKEN STRIPS, CHERRY TOMATO, BASIL PESTO, FETA	103
GEM OF THE OCEAN	
MOZZARELLA, PRAWN & CALAMARI, OLIVES, BELL PEPPERS & RED ONION	200

기 ONE SHOULD LIVE TO EAT, NOT JUST EAT TO LIVE